weatherford Model t10
triplex power puMp
Model T10 Triplex Power Pump
Pump and Fluid Systems
weatherford international ltd.
515 Post Oak Blvd., Suite 600
Houston, Texas 77027 USA
Tel: 713-693-4000

plunger
Size
(in./mm)
displacement
(Gal/rev)
rated
pressure
(psi/MPa)
rated Capacity
fluid
Cylinder
Standard Connections
(in.)
Minimum Continuous intermittent
inlet dischargegpm bpd gpm bpd gpm bpd
T10-0.875IN 0.875
22.225 0.012 4,400
30.3 1.1 38 3.7 126 5.5 190 A 1-1/2 NPT  1 NPT
T10-0.9375IN 0.9375
23.813 0.014 3,830
26.4 1.3 44 4.2 145 6.4 218 A 1-1/2 NPT  1 NPT
T10-1.000IN 1.000
25.400 0.016 3,370
23.2 1.4 50 4.8 165 7.2 248 A 1-1/2 NPT  1 NPT
T10-1.125IN 1.125
28.575 0.020 2,660
18.3 1.8 63 6.1 209 9.1 314 A 1-1/2 NPT  1 NPT
T10-1.375IN 1.375
34.925 0.030 1,780
12.3 2.7 94 9.1 312 13.7 469 B 2 NPT 1 NPT
T10-1.500IN 1.500
38.100 0.036 1,500
10.3 3.3 112 10.8 372 16.3 558 B 2 NPT 1 NPT
T10-1.750IN 1.750
44.450 0.049 1,100
7.6 4.4 152 14.8 506 22.1 759 B 2 NPT 1 NPT
T10-2.000IN 2.000
50.800 0.064 840